
2025 Juniors Regular Season Schedule, Scores and Standings As of: 4/29/25
Team Name Wins Losses Ties Win% GP Alt% Tie Breaker/Comments

1 Los Altos Yankees 7 4 0 0 1.000 4 0.286

2 Sunnyvale Padres 7 4 0 0 1.000 4 0.286

3 BELL Marlins 7 3 1 0 0.750 4 0.214

4 SC Westside 7 2 2 0 0.500 4 0.143

5 Mountain View Dodgers7 2 3 0 0.400 5 0.143

6 Los Altos Guardians 7 1 3 0 0.250 4 0.071

7 Cupertino Blues 7 1 4 0 0.200 5 0.071

8 BELL Braves 7 0 4 0 0.000 4 0.000

2025 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
GW# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field Notes

4 Wed 3/26/2025 5:00pm Los Altos Yankees 26 BELL Braves 1 Lou Viera

7 Wed 3/26/2025 10:00am Sunnyvale Padres 8 SC Westside 7 SMS3 Farrell At SV but SCW is home (bats last)

1 Sat 3/29/2025 10:00am BELL Braves 0 Sunnyvale Padres 21 SMS3 Farrell

1 Sat 3/29/2025 9:30am Los Altos Yankees 12 Cupertino Blues 0 Kennedy Time changed from 10 to 9:30

1 Sat 3/29/2025 9:30am SC Westside 5 Mountain View Dodgers 1 McKelvey

1 Sat 3/29/2025 1:00pm BELL Marlins 19 Los Altos Guardians 3 Purissima

3 Mon 3/31/2025 5:00pm Sunnyvale Padres 14 BELL Marlins 2 Lou Viera

3 Mon 3/31/2025 5:30pm BELL Braves 2 Los Altos Guardians 19 Purissima Time changed from 5 to 5:30

2 Wed 4/2/2025 7:30pm BELL Braves 0 Mountain View Dodgers 15 McKelvey

2 Wed 4/2/2025 5:00pm SC Westside Sunnyvale Padres SMS3 Farrell PPD Rain

2 Wed 4/2/2025 5:00pm Cupertino Blues 2 BELL Marlins 16 Lou Viera

2 Wed 4/2/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Yankees 13 Los Altos Guardians 2 Purissima Time changed from 5 to 5:30

3 Sat 4/5/2025 10:00am SC Westside 7 Cupertino Blues 6 Kennedy

4 Wed 4/9/2025 5:00pm BELL Marlins 22 SC Westside 1 Lou Viera

4 Wed 4/9/2025 5:00pm Cupertino Blues 0 Sunnyvale Padres 15 SMS3 Farrell

3 Mon 4/14/2025 7:30pm Los Altos Yankees 5 Mountain View Dodgers 0 McKelvey

4 Wed 4/16/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers 8 Los Altos Guardians 4 Purissima

7 Thu 4/17/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Guardians Los Altos Yankees Purissima Cancelled/Scrimmage only

5 Mon 4/21/2025 5:30pm BELL Braves 1 BELL Marlins 19 Lou Viera

5 Mon 4/21/2025 5:30pm SC Westside Los Altos Yankees Purissima

5 Mon 4/21/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers 3 Cupertino Blues 4 Kennedy

5 Mon 4/21/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Guardians Sunnyvale Padres SMS3 Farrell

6 Wed 4/23/2025 7:30pm Sunnyvale Padres Mountain View Dodgers McKelvey

6 Wed 4/23/2025 5:30pm BELL Marlins 10 Los Altos Yankees 6 Purissima

6 Wed 4/23/2025 5:30pm SC Westside 15 BELL Braves 11 Lou Viera

6 Thu 4/24/2025 5:30pm Cupertino Blues 7 Los Altos Guardians 9 Purissima

7 Sat 4/26/2025 10:00am BELL Marlins Cupertino Blues Kennedy

7 Sat 4/26/2025 1:00pm Mountain View Dodgers 16 BELL Braves 1 Lou Viera

8 Mon 4/28/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Guardians BELL Marlins Lou Viera

8 Wed 4/30/2025 5:30pm Sunnyvale Padres BELL Braves SMS3 Farrell At SV but BELL is home (bats last)

8 Wed 4/30/2025 5:30pm Cupertino Blues Los Altos Yankees Purissima

8 Wed 4/30/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers SC Westside Lou Viera

9 Sat 5/3/2025 10:00am Cupertino Blues BELL Braves Lou Viera

9 Sat 5/3/2025 9:30am BELL Marlins Mountain View Dodgers McKelvey

9 Sat 5/3/2025 1:00pm Sunnyvale Padres Los Altos Yankees Purissima

9 Sat 5/3/2025 1:00pm Los Altos Guardians SC Westside Lou Viera

Mon 5/5/2025 5:30pm

10 Wed 5/7/2025 5:30pm BELL Marlins Sunnyvale Padres SMS3 Farrell

10 Wed 5/7/2025 5:30pm Cupertino Blues SC Westside Lou Viera

10 Wed 5/7/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers Los Altos Yankees Purissima

10 Thu 5/8/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Guardians BELL Braves Purissima At Purissima but BELL is home (bats last)

11 Sat 5/10/2025 10:00am Sunnyvale Padres Cupertino Blues Kennedy

11 Sat 5/10/2025 10:00am SC Westside BELL Marlins Lou Viera

11 Sat 5/10/2025 1:00pm BELL Braves Los Altos Yankees Purissima

11 Sat 5/10/2025 9:30am Los Altos Guardians Mountain View Dodgers McKelvey

12 Mon 5/12/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Yankees SC Westside Lou Viera

13 Mon 5/12/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers Sunnyvale Padres SMS3 Farrell

12 Wed 5/14/2025 5:30pm Sunnyvale Padres Los Altos Guardians Purissima

12 Wed 5/14/2025 5:30pm BELL Marlins BELL Braves Lou Viera

12 Wed 5/14/2025 7:30pm Cupertino Blues Mountain View Dodgers McKelvey
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2025 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
GW# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field Notes

13 Fri 5/16/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Yankees BELL Marlins Lou Viera Rescheduled from 5/17

13 Sat 5/17/2025 10:00am BELL Braves SC Westside Lou Viera

13 Sat 5/17/2025 10:00am Los Altos Guardians Cupertino Blues Kennedy

14 Mon 5/19/2025 5:30pm BELL Braves Cupertino Blues Kennedy

14 Wed 5/21/2025 5:30pm Los Altos Yankees Sunnyvale Padres SMS3 Farrell

14 Wed 5/21/2025 5:30pm Mountain View Dodgers BELL Marlins Lou Viera

14 Wed 5/21/2025 5:30pm SC Westside Los Altos Guardians Purissima

Memorial Day Weekend

Sat 5/31/2025 TOC Begins Purissima NA 5/31 & 6/1
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